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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 160 0 0 0
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including = (Including (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)
UG[4Years 124 31 155 25 129 1 26

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students

Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through
in the year in the year Lateral entry

(2017-18) 0 0 (2018-19) 0

(2018-19) 0 0 (2019-20) O

(2019-20) O 0 (2020-21) O
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Academic
Year

(2020-21)
(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of students
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No. of students

Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
(SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
Including reimbursement reimbursement
male & from the State  from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
51 0 0
No. of students No. of Median salary of
graduating in students placed graduates
minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.)
time
0 0 0 (Zero)
0 0 0 (Zero)
0 0 0 (Zero)

No. of students

No. of students
who are not
receiving full

reimbursement tuition fee

reimbursement

63

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

21
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Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 49

Part Time 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23
Full Time 9
Part Time 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2021-22

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops
excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

5023933 (Fifty Lakh Twenty Three T
housand Nine Hundred and Thirty
Three only)

47113774 (Four Crore Seventy One
Lakh Thirteen Thousand Seven Hu
ndred and Seventy Four Only )

25760620 (Two Crore Fifty Seven L
akh Sixty Thousand Six Hundred a
nd Twenty Only)

13975206 (One Crore Thirty Nine L
akh Seventy Five Thousand Two Hu
ndred and Six only)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

2020-21

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

4/11
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Financial Year

Annual Operational Expenditure

A. Salary of Teaching Staff
B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted
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2022-23

Utilised Amount

40186240 (Four Crore One Lakh Eig
hty Six Thousand Two Hundred an
d Forty Only)

42248288 (Four Crore Twenty Two
Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Two Hu
ndred and Eighty Eight Only)

538864 (Five Lakh Thirty Eight Tho
usand Eight Hundred and Sixty Fou
r only)

2022

16

Utilised Amount

99999 (zero)

999 (zero)

0 (zero)

2021-22

2021

2020-21

Utilised Amount

99999 (zero)

999 (zero)

0 (zero)

2020

5/11
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Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 14 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 6 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 70683561 0 0
Amount Received in Words Seven Crore Six Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty One only Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 2 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 338000 0 0
Amount Received in Words Three Lakh and Thirty Eight Thousand only Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 6/11
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2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Prof Rakesh Kumar Jha
2 Dr Sunil Datt Sharma

3 Dr Sanjeev Yadav

4 Dr Sachin Kumar Gupta

5 Dr Misbah Shafi

6 Dr Priyank Sharma

7 Dr Rajiv Kumar

Age

42

43

39

38

27

38

38

Designation

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

150

105

157

117

65

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

17-10-
2023

29-11-
2023

07-12-
2023

08-09-
2023

17-07-
2023

31-07-
2023

27-07-
2023

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

7M1
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dr Pravesh Pal

Dr Haneet Kour

Prof Dinesh Kumar

Dr Pradeep Kumar Singh

Dr Bhavna Arora

Dr Harnain Kour

Dr Gourav Kumar

Dr Jasvinder Pal Singh

Dr Palak Mahajan

Gaurav Thakur

Arun Kumar Sharma

Dr Arvind Kumar Selwal

Dr Deepti Malhotra

37

29

46

49

33

32

40

32

26

26

44

40

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

73

16

243

123

285

28

22

96

55

16

192

161

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-12- —
2023

25-08- —
2022

30-11- -
2023

24-08- —
2023

01-07- —
2013

19-07- -
2023

17-07- -
2023

24-07- -
2023

19-07- —
2023

18-07- —
2023

18-07- —
2023

26-07- —
2013

03-12- —
2013

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Zakir Ahmad Sheikh

Dr Neerendra Kumar

Prof Yashwant Singh

Prof Devanand

Dr Pawan Kumar

Dr Pragati Kumar

Dr Tanuj Kumar

Dr Vishal Singh

Dr Parveen Kumar

Dr Praveen Kumar Mehta

Prof Balaji Rao Ravuri

Dr Deep Singh

Dr Kamlesh Kumar

28

46

42

64

38

40

37

44

45

41

48

42

39

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

192

208

456

118

117

92

147

139

89

256

128

120

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-11-
2023

05-07-
2023

13-09-
2017

01-08-
2023

21-07-
2016

20-07-
2016

20-07-
2016

19-07-
2016

21-07-
2023

05-08-
2016

27-07-
2023

18-07-
2013

26-12-
2013

31-08-2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

911
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

Dr Pavinder Singh

Dr Sanjay Kumar

Dr Mehak Sharma

Dr Uday Pratap Singh

Prof Ajay Kumar Sharma

Prof Suram Singh

Dr Amit Tomar

Dr Jehova Jire L Hmar

Dr Manvi Rajput

Dr Onkar Nath Verma

Dr Ashish Kumar

Prof Vinay Kumar

Prof Kusum Kumari

47

42

30

44

47

41

43

36

27

36

38

43

44

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

159

144

213

208

194

120

85

10

26

122

195

123

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2013

15-09-
2017

24-11-
2023

19-07-
2023

12-09-
2017

04-01-
2018

21-10-
2016

24-10-
2016

24-11-
2023

26-07-
2023

27-07-
2023

12-09-
2017

21-08-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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47

48

49

50

51

Dr Mirza Ahmed Afzal

Farooq

Dr Neena Gupta Vij

Dr Parveen Kumari

Dr Kambhampati Rajesh

Prof Vandana Sharma

47

58

37

49

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

126

306

88

148

89

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-07-
2013

01-07-
2013

14-11-
2017

27-03-
2023

13-09-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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