

## National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-U-0631

Institute Name: Central University of Jammu

Full Report

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	160	0	0	0		

## Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	124	31	155	25	129	1	26	88	51	0	0	63

## Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	0	0	(2018-19)	0	(2020-21)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2018-19)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	0	0	(2020-21)	0	(2022-23)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	49
Part Time	0

Nο	of Ph D	students	graduated	(including	Integrated Ph.D)	١
110.	01111.0	Judaciius	graduated	(III ICIU UIII)	integrated into	,

	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Full Time	9	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21			
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount			
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)						
Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)	5023933 (Fifty Lakh Twenty Three T housand Nine Hundred and Thirty Three only)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)			
New Equipment and software for Laboratories	47113774 (Four Crore Seventy One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Seven Hu ndred and Seventy Four Only )	0 (zero)	0 (zero)			
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	25760620 (Two Crore Fifty Seven L akh Sixty Thousand Six Hundred a nd Twenty Only)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)			
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	13975206 (One Crore Thirty Nine L akh Seventy Five Thousand Two Hu ndred and Six only)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)			

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21			
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount			
Annual Operational Expenditure						
A. Salary of Teaching Staff B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff	40186240 (Four Crore One Lakh Eig hty Six Thousand Two Hundred an d Forty Only)	99999 (zero)	99999 (zero)			
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	42248288 (Four Crore Twenty Two Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Two Hu ndred and Eighty Eight Only)	999 (zero)	999 (zero)			
National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/ Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute	538864 (Five Lakh Thirty Eight Tho usand Eight Hundred and Sixty Fou r only)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)			

### **IPR**

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	16	1	0
No. of Patents Granted	1	0	0

## Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	14	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	6	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	70683561	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Seven Crore Six Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty One only	Zero	Zero

## Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	2	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	338000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Three Lakh and Thirty Eight Thousand only	Zero	Zero

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the
	buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Prof Rakesh Kumar Jha	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	17-10- 2023		Regular
2	Dr Sunil Datt Sharma	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	105	Yes	29-11- 2023		Regular
3	Dr Sanjeev Yadav	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	157	Yes	07-12- 2023		Regular
4	Dr Sachin Kumar Gupta	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	117	Yes	08-09- 2023		Regular
5	Dr Misbah Shafi	27	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	4	Yes	17-07- 2023		Regular
6	Dr Priyank Sharma	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	4	Yes	31-07- 2023		Regular
7	Dr Rajiv Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	27-07- 2023		Regular

8	Dr Pravesh Pal	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	73	Yes	01-12- 2023	 Regular
9	Dr Haneet Kour	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	16	Yes	25-08- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
10	Prof Dinesh Kumar	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	243	Yes	30-11- 2023	 Regular
11	Dr Pradeep Kumar Singh	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	123	Yes	24-08- 2023	 Regular
12	Dr Bhavna Arora	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	285	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Regular
13	Dr Harnain Kour	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	28	Yes	19-07- 2023	 Regular
14	Dr Gourav Kumar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	22	Yes	17-07- 2023	 Regular
15	Dr Jasvinder Pal Singh	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	24-07- 2023	 Regular
16	Dr Palak Mahajan	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	55	Yes	19-07- 2023	 Regular
17	Gaurav Thakur	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	4	Yes	18-07- 2023	 Regular
18	Arun Kumar Sharma	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	16	Yes	18-07- 2023	 Regular
19	Dr Arvind Kumar Selwal	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	26-07- 2013	 Regular
20	Dr Deepti Malhotra	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	161	Yes	03-12- 2013	 Regular

21	Zakir Ahmad Sheikh	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	33	Yes	24-11- 2023		Regular
22	Dr Neerendra Kumar	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	05-07- 2023		Regular
23	Prof Yashwant Singh	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	13-09- 2017		Regular
24	Prof Devanand	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	456	No	01-08- 2023	31-08-2023	Regular
25	Dr Pawan Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	118	Yes	21-07- 2016		Regular
26	Dr Pragati Kumar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	117	Yes	20-07- 2016		Regular
27	Dr Tanuj Kumar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	92	Yes	20-07- 2016		Regular
28	Dr Vishal Singh	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	19-07- 2016		Regular
29	Dr Parveen Kumar	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	139	Yes	21-07- 2023		Regular
30	Dr Praveen Kumar Mehta	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	89	Yes	05-08- 2016		Regular
31	Prof Balaji Rao Ravuri	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	256	Yes	27-07- 2023		Regular
32	Dr Deep Singh	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	128	Yes	18-07- 2013		Regular
33	Dr Kamlesh Kumar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	26-12- 2013		Regular

34	Dr Pavinder Singh	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	159	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Regular
35	Dr Sanjay Kumar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	15-09- 2017	 Regular
36	Dr Mehak Sharma	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	3	Yes	24-11- 2023	 Regular
37	Dr Uday Pratap Singh	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	213	Yes	19-07- 2023	 Regular
38	Prof Ajay Kumar Sharma	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	12-09- 2017	 Regular
39	Prof Suram Singh	41	Professor	Male	Ph.D	194	Yes	04-01- 2018	 Regular
40	Dr Amit Tomar	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	21-10- 2016	 Regular
41	Dr Jehova Jire L Hmar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	24-10- 2016	 Regular
42	Dr Manvi Rajput	27	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	10	Yes	24-11- 2023	 Regular
43	Dr Onkar Nath Verma	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	26	Yes	26-07- 2023	 Regular
44	Dr Ashish Kumar	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	122	Yes	27-07- 2023	 Regular
45	Prof Vinay Kumar	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	195	Yes	12-09- 2017	 Regular
46	Prof Kusum Kumari	44	Professor	Female	Ph.D	123	Yes	21-08- 2023	 Regular

47	Dr Mirza Ahmed Afzal Farooq	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	126	Yes	24-07- 2013	 Regular
48	Dr Neena Gupta Vij	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	306	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Regular
49	Dr Parveen Kumari	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	88	Yes	14-11- 2017	 Regular
50	Dr Kambhampati Rajesh	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	148	Yes	27-03- 2023	 Regular
51	Prof Vandana Sharma	49	Professor	Female	Ph.D	89	Yes	13-09- 2017	 Regular